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MIODLE POST FOR 2.0m
SPACING #2080431

[¢ modifie

N :

Shoulder Bolt Part no. added
Nofes added, Gty in Parfs list added, Tifle modified
ﬂjmg of mmmmﬁ posf carrecfed & dimension added

DETAIL
2.0m SPACING ONLY
Scale 1: 125

(NOTE: 4.0m SPACNG PART 42080430 USES 2x M16x160
COACH BOLT & NUT, NO MIODLE POST, SPLICE BARS, ETC)
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PARTS LIST Scale - NTS
NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. |QTY (20m)@TY (40m){ DWG NO.
A | Unilog Rall Facing - 180® 2080400 1% 1% FX422 G | Intermediate Splice Bar | 2080405 1 - | FX434
B | Unilog Post Facing - 180¢ 2080401 2 1 FX424 H | M6 x 10 Coach Bolt | 2080410 2 2 -
C | U-Channel c/w M16x50 Shoulder Balt| 2080402 1* 1" | FX420/FX425 J | M6 x 160 Coach Bolt | 2080411 2% b -
D | Steel Support Past 2080403 2 1 FX423 K | M16 x 180 Coach Bolt | 2080412 2 - -
E | Splice Bar c/w FuseBox 2080404 1 1 FX421 L | M6 Nut 2080414 4 L** -
F | TL20 - Plate Washer 2080407 2 2 FX427
* Preassembled Part - 20m Spacing - Part #2080418 «+ Preassembled Part - 4.0m Spacing - Part 2080417
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